

Skye Homes Empowers Seniors with Innovative Move Management Service in the Bay Area

Skye Homes revolutionizes Bay Area real estate with an innovative senior move management service, transforming the industry landscape.

SACRAMENTO, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, May 24, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Skye Homes, a Northern California residential real estate investment company is announcing the launch of a Senior Move Management service in the Bay Area.



Jake and Eurika Knight - Founders of My Move Project

Led by 20-year real estate professional

Jake Knight, Skye Homes focuses on acquiring, renovating, and re-selling single family homes in the Bay Area and Sacramento.



After helping many sellers hire moving companies, cleaning out their garage, and helping them dispose of unwanted items, I learned about senior move management"

Jake Knight

In 2021, Mr. Knight launched the first iteration of senior move services in Sacramento, naming the business My Move Project. Senior Move Management is a niche offering that provides valuable support to seniors during the process of packing, coordinating their moves, and downsizing as they transition into senior living communities.

"After helping many sellers hire moving companies, cleaning out their garage, and helping them dispose of unwanted items, I learned about senior move

management. It was a natural extension of what I was already doing but now we go a few steps further and our team helps people pack, downsize, and space plan to ensure they are only bringing what fits in their new home. We offer this service to all our selling clients."

Since many of Skye Homes' clients are selling homes in the Bay Area, Mr. Knight realized the importance of offering this service to them as well, rolling it in as an add-on to the home buying or listing services.



"I feel that these services are unique and highly-desirable to not only seniors but also busy families who are selling but don't have the time or desire to go out and buy tons of moving boxes and spend a week or more packing. As a homebuyer and licensed real estate agent, I'm able to streamline the sale and move process into one easy project."

To learn more, visit <u>www.skyehomes.com</u> or <u>www.mymoveproject.com</u>. Jake Knight is a licensed CA real estate agent with Intero Real Estate Services (DRE #02177568).

Jake Knight
Skye Homes Inc
+1 866-207-1940
jake@skyehomes.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/635186068

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.